IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

MX2

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:41:03

Ararangua 1,100 Km

-
Il
o B

4/10/2009 14:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:12.382 +0.308 14:55:59.296 1 14:41:27.963
(338) EDUARDO FERREIRA LIMA 14 1:12.379 +0.305 14:57:11.675 2 1:17.693 +1.765 14:42:45.656
1 14.41.26.839 15 1:13.247 +1.173 14:58:24.922 3 1:16.891 +0.963 14:44:02.547
2 1:14.167 +2.487 14:42:41.006 16 1:13.413 +1.339 14:59:38.335 4 1:16.744 +0.816 14:45:19.291
3 1:12.768 +1.088 14:43:53.774 17 1:14.245 +2.171 15:00:52.580 5 1:16.966 +1.038 14:46:36.257
4 1:13.626 +1.946 14:45:07.400 18 1:15.431 +3.357 15:02:08.011 6 1:15.928 14:47:52.185
5 1:14.087 +2.407 14:46:21.487 19 1:15.921 +3.847 15:03:23.932 7 1:18.461 +2.533 14:49:10.646
6 1:13.025 +1.345 14:47:34.512 20 1:17.051 +4.977 15:04:40.983 8 1:17.670 +1.742 14:50:28.316
7 1:11.882 +0.202 14:48:46.394 21 1:18.690 +6.616 15:05:59.673 9 1:17.492 +1.564 14:51:45.808
8 1:12.164 +0.484 14:49:58.558 22 1:15.924 +3.850 15:07:15.597 10 1:17.094 +1.166 14:53:02.902
9 1:12.235 +0.555 14:51:10.793 23 1:16.359 +4.285 15:08:31.956 11 1:17.790 +1.862 14:54:20.692
10 1:11.680 14:52:22.473 24 1:17.757 +5.683 15:09:49.713 12 1:17.284 +1.356 14:55:37.976
1 1:11.947 +0.267 14:53:34.420 13 1:17.395 +1.467 14:56:55.371
12 1:12.907 +1.227 14:54:47.327 (23) ANDERSON CIDADE 14 1:18.399 +2.471 14:58:13.770
13 1:12.732 +1.052 14:56:00.059 1 14:41:24.905 15 1:17.687 +1.759 14:59:31.457
14 1:12.510 +0.830 14:57:12.569 2 1:13.374 14:42:38.279 16 1:19.158 +3.230 15:00:50.615
15 1:12.786 +1.106 14:58:25.355 3 1:13.733 +0.359 14:43:52.012 17 1:20.285 +4.357 15:02:10.900
16 1:13.201 +1.521 14:59:38.556 4 1:15.166 +1.792 14:45:07.178 18 1:20.136 +4.208 15:03:31.036
17 1:14.167 +2.487 15:00:52.723 5 1:13.979 +0.605 14:46:21.157 19 1:20.585 +4.657 15:04:51.621
18 1:13.533 +1.853 15:02:06.256 6 1:14.840 +1.466 14:47:35.997 20 1:20.686 +4.758 15:06:12.307
19 1:13.154 +1.474 15:03:19.410 7 1:15.624 +2.250 14:48:51.621 21 1:21.015 +5.087 15:07:33.322
20 1:13.874 +2.194 15:04:33.284 8 1:14.095 +0.721 14:50:05.716 22 1:20.593 +4.665 15:08:53.915
21 1:14.867 +3.187 15:05:48.151 9 1:14.234 +0.860 14:51:19.950 23 1:21.860 +5.932 15:10:15.775
22 1:14.649 +2.969 15:07:02.800 10 1:14.071 +0.697 14:52:34.021
23 1:14.844 +3.164 15:08:17.644 1 1:13.853 +0.479 14:53:47.874 (98) TIAGO HORT
24 1:14.425 +2.745 15:09:32.069 12 1:13.734 +0.360 14:55:01.608 1 14:41:29.363
13 1:13.944 +0.570 14:56:15.552 2 1:18.589 +1.986 14:42:47.952
(38) MARCELLO LIMA 14 1:13.393 +0.019 14:57:28.945 3 1:17.541 +0.938 14:44:05.493
1 14:41:26.041 15 1:13.962 +0.588 14:58:42.907 4 1:16.869 +0.266 14:45:22.362
2 1:13.061 +1.463 14:42:39.102 16 1:13.807 +0.433 14:59:56.714 5 1:17.406 +0.803 14:46:39.768
3 1:12.360 +0.762 14:43:51.462 17 1:15.027 +1.653 15:01:11.741 6 1:16.674 +0.071 14:47:56.442
4 1:12.949 +1.351 14:45:04.411 18 114.611 +1.237 15:02:26.352 7 1:16.603 14:49:13.045
5 1:12.184 +0.586 14:46:16.595 19 1:15.220 +1.846 15:03:41.572 8 1:17.086 +0.483 14:50:30.131
6 1:11.978 +0.380 14:47:28.573 20 1:16.309 +2.935 15:04:57.881 9 1:16.861 +0.258 14:51:46.992
7 1:11.749 +0.151 14:48:40.322 21 1:15.069 +1.695 15:06:12.950 10 1:17.587 +0.984 14:53:04.579
8 1:11.598 14:49:51.920 22 1:14.063 +0.689 15:07:27.013 11 1:17.082 +0.479 14:54:21.661
9 1:12.202 +0.604 14:51:04.122 23 1:13.543 +0.169 15:08:40.556 12 1:16.858 +0.255 14:55:38.519
10 1:12.496 +0.898 14:52:16.618 24 1:14.179 +0.805 15:09:54.735 13 1:18.337 +1.734 14:56:56.856
1 1:11.929 +0.331 14:53:28.547 14 1:17.761 +1.158 14:58:14.617
12 1:12.709 +1.111 14:54:41.256 (91) LEANDRO SMAKOVICZ 15 1:17.421 +0.818 14:59:32.038
13 1:14.216 +2.618 14:55:55.472 1 14:41:28.604 16 1:25.353 +8.750 15:00:57.391
14 1:13.702 +2.104 14:57:09.174 2 1:17.373 +2.852 14:42:45.977 17 1:22.005 +5.402 15:02:19.396
15 1:12.952 +1.354 14:58:22.126 3 1:16.805 +2.284 14:44:02.782 18 1:20.323 +3.720 15:03:39.719
16 1:12.702 +1.104 14:59:34.828 4 1:16.140 +1.619 14:45:18.922 19 1:21.752 +5.149 15:05:01.471
17 1:14.209 +2.611 15:00:49.037 5 1:15.846 +1.325 14:46:34.768 20 1:19.973 +3.370 15:06:21.444
18 1:13.428 +1.830 15:02:02.465 6 1:15.402 +0.881 14:47:50.170 21 1:19.410 +2.807 15:07:40.854
19 1:13.819 +2.221 15:03:16.284 7 1:15.344 +0.823 14:49:05.514 22 1:21.888 +5.285 15:09:02.742
20 1:12.935 +1.337 15:04:29.219 8 1:15.868 +1.347 14:50:21.382 23 1:24.564 +7.961 15:10:27.306
21 1:16.397 +4.799 15:05:45.616 9 1:15.572 +1.051 14:51:36.954
22 1:18.307 +6.709 15:07:03.923 10 1:15.723 +1.202 14:52:52.677 (714) FELIPE MALLON
23 1:14.465 +2.867 15:08:18.388 11 1:16.041 +1.520 14:54:08.718 1 14:41:29.149
24 1:14.338 +2.740 15:09:32.726 12 1:16.407 +1.886 14:55:25.125 2 1:18.210 +1.183 14:42:47.359
13 1:16.456 +1.935 14:56:41.581 3 1:17.027 14:44:04.386
(31) GABRIEL GENTIL 14 1:15.946 +1.425 14:57:57.527 4 1:17.869 +0.842 14:45:22.255
1 14:41:26.552 15 1:15.365 +0.844 14:59:12.892 5 1:19.082 +2.055 14:46:41.337
2 1:13.415 +1.341 14:42:39.967 16 1:15.732 +1.211 15:00:28.624 6 1:17.968 +0.941 14:47:59.305
3 1:12.909 +0.835 14:43:52.876 17 1:15.619 +1.098 15:01:44.243 7 1:18.135 +1.108 14:49:17.440
2 1:13.709 +1.635 14:45:06.585 18 1:14.711 +0.190 15:02:58.954 8 1:17.991 +0.964 14:50:35.431
5 1:12.518 +0.444 14:46:19.103 19 1:15.205 +0.684 15:04:14.159 9 1:17.183 +0.156 14:51:52.614
6 1:12.254 +0.180 14:47:31.357 20 1:15.667 +1.146 15:05:29.826 10 1:18.438 +1.411 14:53:11.052
7 1:12.235 +0.161 14:48:43.592 21 1:14.521 15:06:44.347 11 1:17.874 +0.847 14:54:28.926
8 1:12.516 +0.442 14:49:56.108 22 1:15.506 +0.985 15:07:59.853 12 1:18.242 +1.215 14:55:47.168
9 1:13.054 +0.980 14:51:09.162 23 1:17.369 +2.848 15:09:17.222 13 1:18.426 +1.399 14:57:05.594
10 1:12.074 14:52:21.236 24 1:17.241 +2.720 15:10:34.463 14 1:22.855 +5.828 14:58:28.449
1 1:12.631 +0.557 14:53:33.867 15 1:21.796 +4.769 14:59:50.245
12 1:13.047 +0.973 14:54:46.914 (938) VICTOR FELTZ 16 1:19.700 +2.673 15:01:09.945
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IRiffeI Motocross - 62 Etapa

MX2

Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:41:03

Ararangua 1,100 Km

-
Il
o B

4/10/2009 14:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 1:22.974 +5.947 15:02:32.919
18 1:19.038 +2.011 15:03:51.957
19 1:19.730 +2.703 15:05:11.687
20 1:19.541 +2.514 15:06:31.228
21 1:19.572 +2.545 15:07:50.800
22 1:23.505 +6.478 15:09:14.305
23 1:24.979 +7.952 15:10:39.284
(823) CARLOS EDUARDO COELHO
1 14:41:28.865
2 1:21.961 +1.957 14:42:50.826
3 1:31.321 +11.317 14:44:22.147
4 1:20.571 +0.567 14:45:42.718
5 1:20.852 +0.848 14:47:03.570
6 1:23.062 +3.058 14:48:26.632
7 1:20.650 +0.646 14:49:47.282
8 1:24.232 +4.228 14:51:11.514
9 1:21.979 +1.975 14:52:33.493
10 1:21.143 +1.139 14:53:54.636
11 1:21.855 +1.851 14:55:16.491
12 1:22.634 +2.630 14:56:39.125
13 1:22.125 +2.121 14:58:01.250
14 1:22.361 +2.357 14:59:23.611
15 1:46.779 +26.775 15:01:10.390
16 1:21.489 +1.485 15:02:31.879
17 1:20.439 +0.435 15:03:52.318
18 1:20.004 15:05:12.322
19 1:20.337 +0.333 15:06:32.659
20 1:21.749 +1.745 15:07:54.408
21 1:22.727 +2.723 15:09:17.135
22 1:24.866 +4.862 15:10:42.001
(218) PAULO DE PIERI
1 14:41:48.091
2 1:24.802 14:43:12.893
3 1:27.479 +2.677 14:44:40.372
4 1:27.954 +3.152 14:46:08.326
5 12:26.779 +11:01.977 14:58:35.105
6 1:32.023 +7.221 15:00:07.128
7 2:15.217 +50.415 15:02:22.345
8 1:36.470 +11.668 15:03:58.815
9 1:38.098 +13.296 15:05:36.913
10 1:47.601 +22.799 15:07:24.514
11 1:44.110 +19.308 15:09:08.624
12 1:39.646 +14.844 15:10:48.270
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